
Arena	Eventing	Points	2018
RIDER HORSE 29-Apr 14-Jul 12-Aug 30-Sep Total
Class	1	-	Crosspoles	
Tayla	Griffin Hardrich	Charity 6 2 8
Susannah	Callister Mexican	Sky W 5 0
Isabel	Ennett Merlin 3 3
Daniel	Collister Conrhenny	Golden	Premier 4 4
Henry	Hotchkiss Bailey 5 3 3 6 17
Lily	Howland Sophie W 0
Emma	Parsons Conrhenny	Boomerang 2 2 4 8
Kenzie	Steele Chloe 3 3



Class	2	-	Beginners	60cm
Lindsay	Collister Conrhenny	Golden	Premier 3 3
Aislin	Lace Lucky 2 E 2
Tayla	Griffin Hardrich	Charity 1 E 1
Lucy	Parsons Conrhenny	Boomerang 1 2 3
Isabel	Ennett Merlin 1 1
Henry	Hotchkiss Bailey W 6 7 2 15
George	Hotchkiss Jimmy 6 7 6 5 24
Paula	Dowson Khaleesi 1 3 4 8
Olivia	Howland Connor 1 5 6
Milly	Duncan Mitch 1 1
Lily	Howland Sophie W E 0
Toni	Kewley Chocolate	Carousel 5 5
Daisy	Loader Barry 7 4 11
Lucy	Gaylor Strenaby	Franco E 0
Catherine	Barham Embarr	Ginnie 1 1
Lindsay	Collister Benaughlin	Rambo 4 4
Aislin	Lace Cong	Barracouda E E
Abby	Corlett Tinka 2 2
Elsje	Alberts Dalways	Pythagoras 3 3
Claire	Drewry Connor 5 5
Lauren	Batty Murphy 7 7
Tara	Adams Ciara 4 4
Ellie	Cannell Blakeney	Palomino 3 3
Susannah	Callister Mexican	Sky 6 6
Ella	Fargher Bloomfield	Castle	Rose 1 1



Class	3	-	INTRO	70cm	Junior
Aislinn	Lace Lucky 1 1
Freya	Cowie Burnbank	Aphrodite 3 3 6
Sammie	Callister Coscorrig	Lad 1 1
Lucy	Parsons Heathway	Pandora 5 4 6 4 19
Lindsay	Collister	 Benaughlin	Rambo 1 1
George	Hotchkiss Jimmy 7 7 7 6 27
Abby	Jackson Riffeylands	Playboy 1 2 3
Lauren	Batty Oh	Mi 1 1
Olivia	Howland Connor 1 3 1 5
Milly	Duncan Mitch 1 3 5 9
Toni	Kewley Chocolate	Carousel 2 2
Ella	Fargher Rockstars	Wren 4 4
Daisy	Loader Barry 6 5 11
Lucy	Gaylor Strenaby	Franco E 0
Georgia	Stokes Captain	Bountiful E 5 0
Jessica	Blaymire Steve 1 1
Lola-Bea	Bryce Maid	of	Wales 6 2 7 15
Elsje	Alberts Dalways	Pythagoras 4 1 5
Toni	Kewley Lyra 1 1
Eva	Jones Freddie 1 1
Ellie	Cannell Blakeney	Palomino 1 1
Lily	Howland Sophie 2 2



CLASS	4	-	INTRO	70cm	Senior
Jack	Kinrade Gladys 1 1
Rebecca	Scott Fiola's	Legacy 1 E 1
Niamh	Danaher Declan 1 1
Jane	Dean Serenata 3 3
Nicola	Chatel Manorian	Mistique 2 2
Clare	Drewry Enbarr	Hermione 4 7 4 3 18
Rebecca	Baggs Tinka	Tayla 7 7
Imogen	Cannell Treacle 5 5
Rebecca	Sowerby Chance 1 1
Charlie	Morrey Silvi 1 1
Catherine	Barham Embarr	Ginnie W 0
Joanne	Brown Ballalooby	Clover 1 1
Aalish	Creer Oisin	Earl	of	Dreams 6 6
Sue	Kirkpatrick Cookie 6 6
Abby	Corlett Jenny 5 5
Paula	Dowson Khaleesi 4 E 4
Jayne	McGee Echo	II E 0
Claire	Drewry 3 3
Tara	Adams Dailyhill	June 2 2



CLASS	5	-	PRELIM	85cm	Junior
Sammie	Callister Coscorrig	Lad 1 1
Lola-Bea	Bryce Maid	of	Wales 2 4 3 1 10
Freya	Cowie Burnbank	Aphrodite 4 4 8
Abby	Jackson Riffeylands	Playboy 1 5 6
Lauren	Batty Oh	Mi 6 6
Blae	Richardson Rico	Spun	Gold 1 1
Ella	Fargher Rockstars	Wren 7 7
Lucy	Corlett Escaday 1 3 4
Georgia	Stokes Captain	Bountiful 1 1
Jessica	Blaymire Steve 3 NS 3
Sammie	Callister Tullabrick	Bouncer 5 2 5 6 18
Toni	Kewley Lyra 2 2
Milly	Duncan Mitch 4 1 5
Lola	Bass Mac 7 7
Suzie	Heap Mistaken	Identity 1 1
Eva	Jones Freddie 1 1
Lucy	Parsons Heathway	Pandora 2 2
Olivia	Howland Connor 3 3
Lola	Bass Reilly 5 5



CLASS	6	-	PRELIM	85cm	Senior
Charlie	Morrey Silvi 1 1
Claire	Hawley-Scott Stan	the	Man 5 3 8
Niamh	Danaher Declan 1 1
Jane	Dean Serenata 1 1
Charlotte	Shimmin Mighty	Atom 7 3 WD 10
Brooke	Cafearo Reilly E 0
Trish	Halliwell Supernova 1 2 WD 3
Ashleigh	Shimmin Rainbow	Fantasy 1 1
Rebecca	Baggs Tinka	Tayla 1 1
Kirree	Staley Pretty	Boy 3 3
Colleen	Miller Gypsy	Moth 6 2 8
Sammy	Cattle Rockmount	Kallie 4 3 7
Jess	Collister Its	the	President 1 1
Anna	Higgins Clonmorans	Skyrofino 1 1
Joanne	Brown Ballaloobey	Clover 3 3
Aalish	Creer Oisin	Earl	of	Dreams 1 1
Aalish	Creer Trooper	Noon 2 2
Charlie	Morrey Lenny 1 1
Rio	Hall Archie 6 6
Sammy	Cattle Melbourne	Secret	Settlement 3 3
Rosie	Christian Hazelwood	Two	Step 2 2



CLASS	7	-	PRE	NOVICE	95cm
Jack	Kinrade Corando 1 1
Claire	Hawley-Scott Stan	the	Man 1 1
Samie	Callister Tullabrook	Bouncer E 3 7 1 11
Victoria	Garner Four	Humour 5 3 8
Amelia	Hotchkiss Greystones	Pilgrim 1 6 5 5 17
Charlotte	Shimmin Mighty	Atom 7 5 WD 12
Blae	Richardson Rico	Spun	Gold 1 4 5
Trish	Halliwell Supernova 4 1 WD 5
Rebecca	Baggs Minstrel's	Quest 1 1
Lucy	Corlett Escaday 1 E 2 3
Abby	Corlett Blue	River 6 4 10
Jade	Cannell Got-to-Guess 2 6 7 15
Sammy	Cattle Rockmount	Kallie 1 7 3 1 12
Annabel	Ackers Valencia	V 3 3
Charlie	Morrey Lenny 1 1
Jess	Callister It's	the	President 1 4 5
Aalish	Creer Trooper	Noon 1 1
Callum	Staley Knockbawn	Prince 1 1
Rio	Hall Archie 2 2
Rebecca	Sowerby Dissington	Neverland 1 1
Rebecca	Sowerby Mountcharles	Oisin 2 2
Jessica	Blaymire Steve NS 0
Lola	Bass Reilly 1 1
Colleen	Miller Bas	II 6 6
Lola	Bass Mac 1 1



CLASS	8	-	NOVICE	105cm
Callum	Staley Knockbawn	Prince 2 2
Rebecca	Baggs Minstrel's	Quest 4 4
Amelia	Hotchkiss Greystone's	Pilgrim 3 3 3 2 11
Annabel	Ackers Valencia	V 6 4 10
Rebecca	Baggs Langarth	Morgan	Le	Faye 5 5
Blae	Richardson Rico	Spun	Gold 2 2
Jade	Cannell Got	to	Guess 4 4 8
Sammy	Cattle Rockmount	Kallie 2 2
Colleen	Miller Bas	II 5 5
Abby	Corlett The	Real	McCoy 3 3

CLASS	9	-	INTERMEDIATE	110/115cm
Rebecca	Baggs Langarth	Morgan	Le	Faye 2 2
Annabel	Ackers Valencia	V 2 2


